Einzelplan 20

Allgemeine Finanzverwaltung

EINZELPLANABSCHLUSS

Bisheriger
Haushalts-
ansatz
2013
EUR

mehr (+) /
weniger (-)

EUR

Neuer
Haushalts-
ansatz
2013
EUR

Gesamteinnahmen . ................ .. ... ...... .
Gesamtausgaben . ......... ... oL .

Verpflichtungsermachtigungen

51 420 350 500

+268 366 000

51 688 716 500

14 986 514 500

+494 740 000

15 481 254 500

290 252 000

290 252 000




